
BASE CARDS

BASE CARDS
H501 Masahiro Tanaka New York Yankees® Rookie Card
H502 Dee Gordon Los Angeles Dodgers®
H503 James Paxton Seattle Mariners™ Rookie Card
H504 Edinson Volquez Pittsburgh Pirates®
H505 Jonathan Schoop Baltimore Orioles® Rookie Card
H506 Enny Romero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie Card
H507 James Jones Seattle Mariners™ Rookie Card
H508 Michael Choice Texas Rangers® Rookie Card
H509 Taijuan Walker Seattle Mariners™ Rookie Card
H510 Jimmy Nelson Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie Card
H511 Tommy La Stella Atlanta Braves™ Rookie Card
H512 Jackie Bradley Jr. Boston Red Sox®
H513 Martin Perez Texas Rangers®
H514 Marcus Semien Chicago White Sox® Rookie Card
H515 Tommy Medica San Diego Padres™ Rookie Card
H516 Collin McHugh Houston Astros®
H517 Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie Card
H518 Daisuke Matsuzaka New York Mets®
H519 Randal Grichuk St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie Card
H520 Garin Cecchini Boston Red Sox® Rookie Card
H521 Jon Singleton Houston Astros® Rookie Card
H522 Tyson Ross San Diego Padres™
H523 Eddie Butler Colorado Rockies™ Rookie Card
H524 Sean Doolittle Oakland Athletics™
H525 Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds® Rookie Card
H526 Josmil Pinto Minnesota Twins® Rookie Card
H527 Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie Card
H528 Luis Sardinas Texas Rangers® Rookie Card
H529 Kyle Parker Colorado Rockies™ Rookie Card
H530 Onelki Garcia Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie Card
H531 John Ryan Murphy New York Yankees® Rookie Card
H532 Tanner Roark Washington Nationals®
H533 Andrew Heaney Miami Marlins® Rookie Card
H534 Rougned Odor Texas Rangers® Rookie Card
H535 Joe Panik San Francisco Giants® Rookie Card
H536 Pat Neshek St. Louis Cardinals®
H537 Mike Morse San Francisco Giants®
H538 Andre Rienzo Chicago White Sox® Rookie Card
H539 Casey McGehee Miami Marlins®
H540 Michael Pineda New York Yankees®
H541 Kevin Kiermaier Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie Card
H542 Nelson Cruz Baltimore Orioles®
H543 Yangervis Solarte San Diego Padres™ Rookie Card
H544 Jesse Hahn San Diego Padres™ Rookie Card
H545 Rafael Montero New York Mets® Rookie Card
H546 Mike Olt Chicago Cubs®
H547 Alex Guerrero Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie Card
H548 Chris Owings Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie Card
H549 Jacob deGrom New York Mets® Rookie Card



H550 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox® Rookie Card
H551 Erisbel Arruebarrena Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie Card
H552 Nick Castellanos Detroit Tigers® Rookie Card
H553 Jesse Chavez Oakland Athletics™
H554 Stephen Vogt Oakland Athletics™
H555 Ken Giles Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie Card
H556 Scott Kazmir Oakland Athletics™
H557 George Springer Houston Astros® Rookie Card
H558 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox® Rookie Card
H559 Christian Vasquez Boston Red Sox® Rookie Card
H560 Eric Young Jr. New York Mets®
H561 Kevin Siegrist St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie Card
H562 Tom Koehler Miami Marlins®
H563 Arismendy Alcantara Chicago Cubs® Rookie Card
H564 Dellin Betances New York Yankees®
H565 Shane Greene New York Yankees® Rookie Card
H566 Kennys Vargas Minnesota Twins® Rookie Card
H567 Christian Bethancourt Atlanta Braves™ Rookie Card
H568 Steve Pearce Baltimore Orioles®
H569 Jake Marisnick Houston Astros® Rookie Card
H570 David Phelps New York Yankees®
H571 Kyle Hendricks Chicago Cubs® Rookie Card
H572 Marcus Stroman Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie Card
H573 Zach Walters Cleveland Indians® Rookie Card
H574 Brock Holt Boston Red Sox®
H575 LaTroy Hawkins Colorado Rockies™
H576 Fernando Rodney Seattle Mariners™
H577 Andrew Lambo Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie Card
H578 Wilmer Flores New York Mets® Rookie Card
H579 Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie Card
H580 Erik Johnson Chicago White Sox® Rookie Card
H581 Jesus Aguilar Cleveland Indians® Rookie Card
H582 Matt Davidson Chicago White Sox® Rookie Card
H583 Yordano Ventura Kansas City Royals® Rookie Card
H584 Josh Harrison Pittsburgh Pirates®
H585 Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie Card
H586 Danny Santana Minnesota Twins® Rookie Card
H587 Chris Colabello Minnesota Twins®
H588 Eric Campbell New York Mets® Rookie Card
H589 Zach Britton Baltimore Orioles®
H590 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians® Rookie Card
H591 Jeff Samardzija Oakland Athletics™
H592 Travis d'Arnaud New York Mets® Rookie Card
H593 C.J. Cron Angels® Rookie Card
H594 Alfredo Simon Cincinnati Reds®
H595 Dylan Bundy Baltimore Orioles®
H596 Chase Whitley New York Yankees® Rookie Card
H597 Stefen Romero Seattle Mariners™ Rookie Card
H598 Yan Gomes Cleveland Indians®
H599 Cody Allen Cleveland Indians®
H600 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox® Rookie Card



AUTOGRAPH CARDS

REAL ONE AUTOGRAPHED CARDS
ROA-AA Arismendy Alcantara Chicago Cubs®
ROA-AG Alex Guerrero Los Angeles Dodgers®
ROA-AH Andrew Heaney Miami Marlins®
ROA-AS Aaron Sanchez Toronto Blue Jays®
ROA-BH Billy Hamilton Cincinnati Reds®
ROA-CO Chris Owings Arizona Diamondbacks®
ROA-EA Erisbel Arruebarrena Los Angeles Dodgers®
ROA-GP Gregory Polanco Pittsburgh Pirates®
ROA-GS George Springer Houston Astros®
ROA-JA Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
ROA-JA2 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
ROA-JD Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
ROA-JM Jake Marisnick Miami Marlins®
ROA-JN Jimmy Nelson Milwaukee Brewers™
ROA-JP Josmil Pinto Minnesota Twins®
ROA-JPA Joe Panik San Francisco Giants®
ROA-JR Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
ROA-JRM John Ryan Murphy New York Yankees®
ROA-JS Jonathan Schoop Baltimore Orioles®
ROA-KS Kevin Siegrist St. Louis Cardinals®
ROA-KW Kolten Wong St. Louis Cardinals®
ROA-LS Luis Sardinas Texas Rangers®
ROA-MB Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
ROA-MC Michael Choice Texas Rangers®
ROA-MD Matt Davidson Chicago White Sox®
ROA-MST Marcus Stroman Toronto Blue Jays®
ROA-NC Nick Castellanos Detroit Tigers®
ROA-OT Oscar Taveras St. Louis Cardinals®
ROA-TD Travis d'Arnaud New York Mets®
ROA-TM Tommy Medica San Diego Padres™
ROA-TW Taijuan Walker Seattle Mariners™
ROA-WF Wilmer Flores New York Mets®
ROA-YS Yangervis Solarte New York Yankees®
ROA-YV Yordano Ventura Kansas City Royals®


